
All lndia lnstitute of Medical Science, Bhubaneswar
At-Siiua (Patrapada), Post: Dumuduma, Bhubaneswar (Odisha)-751019

e- File No: STORE-LOO|2{2O}A-STPUR SEC Date; lB -ot-zozs

Corrisendum (e-Tender)-l

e-Tender Ref. No. sTo R E- 100/ 2 / 2024 I -STPU R SE C/32, Dated - L3-L2-2O24.

Name of the e-Tender : Tender for supply of "Hospital Linen ltems (Non-Khadi Goods)" to AllMS,
Bhubaneswar on Rate Contract basis for one year extendable for one more
year.

SNo.
Item
Code

Existing To be Read as

01 LN1s01

Item-Woollen Blanket Specification-
Medium weighted Woollen
Blanket with piping (MARROON), with
AllMS, BBSR labels
stitched. Size: Standard ,Weight 1.5kg t
200gm ,65Yo+5Yo
woollen and 35% +5% other fibre.
Size: Adult size (300cm x150cm)
Colour-Camel Grey

Item-Woollen Blanket Specification-Medium
weighted Woollen
Blanket with piping (MARRooN), with AilMS,
BBSR Iabels

stitched. Size: Standard ,Weight 1.5k9 I 200gm

,65%t5%
woollen and 35% t5% other fibre.
Size: Adult size (230cm x150cm) Colour-Camel
Grey

02 1N0301

Item-Patient Dress( Ladies Frock for Breast
Feeding Mothers)
Female

Specifications-Stitched patient frock soft,
plain free size fabric
with cotton 65% and polyster 35% blend,
half front open with
button, Round Neck, Double
Breasted/overlapping design tied
with cotton string from both sides,under
knee length with
breast feeding facility at both sides..

Size of - Frock (50" chest, 52" length,
09"sleeve, 19"shoulder )

Large(L)
-C.olour-Light pink & Small white checks

Item-Patient Dress( Ladies Frock for Breast
Feeding Mothers)
Female

Specifications-Stitched patient frock soft, plain
free size fabric
with cotton 65% and polyster 35% blend, half
front open with buttons upto the stomach,
Round Neck, Double Breasted/overlapping design
tied with a belt at the level of waist for wrapping,
under knee length with
breast feeding facility at both sides..
Size of- Frock (50" chest, 52" length,09"sleeve,
19"shoulder )

Large(L)

Colour-Light pink & Small white checks

03 1N0302

Item-Patient Dress( Ladies Frock for Breast
Feeding Mothers) Female
Specifications-Stitched patient frock
soft, plain free size fabric with cotton
650/o and polyster 35% blend, half front
open with button, Round Neck,

Double Breasted/overlapping design
tied with cotton string from both
sides,under knee length with breast
feeding facility at both sides..Size of -
Frock (50" chest,52" Iength,
09"sleeve, 19"shoulder )Large(L)

Colour-Light pink & Small white checks

Item-Patient Dress( Ladies Frock for Breast
Feeding Mothers)Female
Specifications-Stitched patient frock soft, plain
free size fabric
with cotton 65% and polyster 35% blend, half
front open with buttons upto the stomach,
Round Neck, Double Breasted/overlapping -design

tied with a belt at the level of waist for wrapping,
under knee length with
breast feeding facility at both sides..
Size of - Frock (50" chest, 52" length, 09"sleeve,
Lg"shoulder )Laree(L)
Colour-Light pink & Small white checks

,;a)-. -1tJi: rr
S;f :.,.l{l*

$,ffi



o4 1N0303

Item-Patient Dress (Ladies Frockfor Breast

Feeding Mothers) Female

Specifications-Stitched patient frock
soft, plain free size fabric with cotton
65%and polyster.35% blend, half front
open with button, Round Neck,

Double Breasted/overlapping design
tied with cotton string from both sides,

under knee length with breastfeeding
facility at both sides..

Size of - Frock (52"
chest, 54" length,
10"sleeve,
19.5"shoulder)(XL)

Colour-Light pink & Small white checks

Item-Patient Dress( Ladies Frock for Breast

Feeding Mothers)Female
Specifications-Stitched patient frock soft, plain

free size fabric
with cotton 65%'and polyster 35% blend, half
front open with buttons upto the stomach,
Round Neck, Double Breasted/overlapping design

tied with a belt at the level of waist for wrapping,
under knee length with
breast feeding facility at both sides..

Size of- Frock (50" chest,52" length,09"sleeve,
L9"shoulder )Large(L)
Colour-Light pink & Small white checks

05 1N0304

Item-Patient Dress (Ladies Frockfor Breast
Feeding Mothers) Female

Specifications-Stitched patient frock
soft, plain free size fabric with cotton
650/oand polyster35% blend, half front
open with button, Round Neck,
Double Breasted/overlapping design
tied with cotton string from both sides,

under knee length with breastfeeding
facility at both sides.Size of - Frock (54"
chest, 56" length, 10.5"sleeve,
20"shoulder)(XXL)

Colour-Light pink & Small white checks

Item-Patient Dress( Ladies Frock for Breast
Feeding Mothers)Female
Specifications-Stitched patient frock soft, plain

free size fabric
with cotton 65%o and polyster 35% blend, half
front open with buttons upto the stomach,
Round Neck, Double Breasted/overlapping design
tied with a belt at the level of waist for wrapping,
under knee length with
breast feeding facility at both sides..

Size of- Frock (50" chest, 52" length,09"sleeve,
lg"shoulder )Large(L)
Colour-Light pink & Small white checks

06 NA

Last date and time of
submission of

e-tender

Dt.77-OL-2025,
at 05:00 PM

Last date and time of
submission of

e-tender

Dt. 01-02-2025, at
05:00 PM

07 NA
Date & time of

opening of e-Tender
Dt.2L-OL-2025,

at 03:00 PM

Date & time of opening
of e-Tender

Dt. 04-02-2025,
at 03:00 PM

Note: All other Terms & Conditions and Specification mentioned in the Tender remain unchanged.

Sr. Procurement-cum officer (l/c)
AIIMS, Bhubaneswar


